THE STATE OF

# OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

## JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

RSONAL INFO		
ME: PABE	经财政法律通过转换的 医克拉特氏 医电影 医电影 医克勒特氏 医克勒特氏 医克勒特氏 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒特氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒特氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒特氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒特氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏管 医克勒氏管 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏管 医克勒氏管 医克勒氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克斯氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克勒氏征 医克克勒氏征 医克克斯氏征 医克克斯氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克克氏征 医克克克氏征 医克克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏管 医克克氏征 医克克克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克克氏征 医克氏征 医	
	66. West. Cordova Street,	考虑其他的思想和最近的"自然的发生"的"自然"是一直的最后,但是他们都能够有效。这个人都是这么可能是一种的是一种的是
The little by the state of the	NUMBER 01818. ME SEX: Mal	
CCUPATION:	Fisherman and Rooming House	Kooper.
(If any business outpership with any	or businesses carried on, state where, under what rone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	name and whether carried on by yourself or in
MDIOVER. S	ole.	
(ARRIED?		(02) 241 IV. (2) (2) (2) (2) (4)
AME OF WIFE	OR HUSBAND: Yosbi.	
	IFE OR HUSBAND: 66. West. Co	The state of the s
<b>在2000年10日2日2日1日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2</b>	LIVING CHILDREN: Sumike	
		shi (M)
	Tokeshi	
ADDRESS OF C		
AGE OF CHILDI	EN: 13, 12, 7,	
	AND DESCRIPTION:	
2. BUILDING	S AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	
3. INSURANC	E (Give particulars; state where policies	
The second second second		
5. ENCUMB	ANCES (Including any unregistered claim	is or deposit of title deed)
_/_		
6. OCCUPAN	CY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)	

7. \$	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:
8. 5	TATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
9. I	F FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
	EMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. 1	OCATION AND DESCRIPTION - SS. Best. Cordove Street, Vencouver, B
	BODEL SDETEN OF BELOK BULLGING. WOOD OF BOUNDS FOUND.
2 1	ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Boyal Trues Co. 186.
3. 1	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE.
	UB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to wiki date paid).
	F FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWNE
	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:  IVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
<b>2</b> I	IORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
	IVE THYRAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY DERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN OR

P.N.

## INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 30	39  ABE Ships  (Surname of Block Letters)	Date / L. / J. / Y. J
Registration No	0 1919 Male - Female (check)	Ago mas 10, 1889
Former Address	66 W. Condova Ct.	
Date Evacuated	1 of 2 6 /42 . Naturalized - 0	
Present Address	Low Creek	13.C:
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife  Name of Husband	-nie = 201917 (TABE) yrahi
Name of Mother	Name of Father	
Names of Children	under 16 occ occ	
Requested by	Registered with 0	(Yes or No)
no	thing on wife's file	e

#### REAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 3039

February 15th, 1946.

#### RE: Shigeo TABE, Meg. No. 01818

This file reveals that the above owned no real property in any protected area of British Columbia.

The file reveals that the above carried no fire Insurance.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

February 15th, 1946.

GBS:LBM

GBS:LBM

And ornation on file.

Polymenty 15th, 1946.

Column 15th, 1946.

#### PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 3039

February 15th, 1946.

#### HE: Shigeo TABE, Meg. No. 01818

CHATTELS:

The above, who made his declaration to the vustodian on April 13th, 1942, and was evacuated on Detober 26th, 1942, declared no personal property. However a few chattels tagged with his name were found and sold at auction for the net sum of \$1.94, and this amount credited to his account. (These goods were found at the former home of TABE, 66 West Vordova St., Vancouver) A Victor consol belonging to the above was delivered to us by the A.G.M.P. and sold at auction for the net sum of \$44.00, and this amount credited to his account.

ARTICLES:

The R.C.M.P. reported a gas boat belonging to the above, but he did not declare ownership. This boat is shown on list of boats licensed to the Canadian Fishing to. Ltd. and operated by Snigeo TABE. If TABE had an interest in the boat it would appear that he had settled with the Canadian Fishing to. Ltd. prior to his evacuation. Full details given on Specified Articles Summary on

ELLe.

The above declared a \$50.00 Victory Bond in his own possession. This did not come under the control of the Gustodian.

BANK ACCOUNT:

VICTORY

BOND:

TABE declared a savings account in the bank of Montreal, Main and Hastings St., Vancouver, in the sum of \$200.00. This did not come under the control of the Custodian.

LIFE INSURANCE: The above declared an insurance policy No. 800652 with the Sun Life Insurance Co. in the sum of \$1500.00. This did not come under the control of the Gustodian.

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on this file.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

February 15th, 1946.

GBS:LBM

G. D. Spain

MEMORANDUM

July31, 1943

To: File 3039

From: Specified Articles Department

Re: TABE, Shigeo - Reg. 01818

ABTICLE

DESCRIPTION

APPRAISED VALUE

RADIO

Combination Radio Model #321 Serial 248.

\$25.00

s. atel Lyantino 1/4/44 Enomer 29

#### LIFE INSURANCE

Hame TABE, Mr. Shigeo

File No. 3039

Reg. No. 0/8/8

Company Sun Life

Agency Vancouver

Policy No. 800652

Premium - \$ 73.75

Payable: Annually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month September Day 1st

San out Oug 19.

REGISTRATION NO. CLAIM NEAR NO. ANY The following chattels were sold by public anotics of 1947 Segmont St., Vencouver, on Navadet 2, 194 Noon of Siebes (one broken) The east exercises Botte 2.65 Less Expenses: 0.73 Net Proceeds Credited: 1.96 Members of Gustodian Staff Present. Mr. Suith Extracted from Augtionsering Mat No. Vancouver 516. Remarks. - De Odnam Fry

NAME: PATE Outgoo

REGISTRATION NO. CLALE

FILE NO. 2020

energon erest flagging, chartelle water sold by public

Tioner Smoot

A 50.00

Total

(Anotherwork, Fee: 5.20

Less Expenses: (Anorthermork, July 1.35

(Storner, 1.40)

Not Proceeds Credited:

3 - 8400 3 - 4400

Mombers of Custodian Staff Present. Mr. Willow Extracted from Auctioneering List No. Vancouver 29. Remarks.

Ports Mil

# ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE

# EXHIBIT REPORT

HEADQUARTERS FIIE No.

Division and File No. (Jan 401910) SUB-DIV'N and File No. Various ware

DETACHMENT and Pile No. Galaba

DATE ..... July Bight 1964.

Shifteen Talles 66 Condens St. Verrouser, 11-Ca.

on Ranch Lithe 1922. 1 Difference Cate

Came into presention of the following described goods by

filiate Authority from whom stierd and place of addition

ELOT EXCEPTION	10.107 PATE (MICE)	CAPACITY OR RESE	DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBITS
			Vicion diebe Crestar Continution. Potel /521. Periol # 218.
			3.37

000000000

Handad over to the Custodian of Alien Property's

dare day dies 1914

Carlo Company of the Company of the

Policipile Cooking

### SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: February 13, 1945

Name: Shigeo TABE Reg. No. 01818 File: 3039

Boat File No.: JFVDC "Released Vessels"

Name of Vessel: "YASOKO"/"S.T.2509" No dimensions given 6 HP Vivian

Lie. or Reg. No.: Vancouver 5371

Naval No.: V.180-F

Owner's Valuation: None given

JEVDC Valuation:

Custodian Valuation:

Date of Sale:

Purchaser:

Signature on Sales Papers:

Selling Price:

Paid to JFVDG or Gustodian:

Supervision Costs:

Balance due Owner:

Paid to:

Location of Boat at Sale:

Claims Against Canadian Govt .:

This vessel was released from custody at Prince Rupert to the licensed owner Canadian Fishing Company Ltd. 8/4442.

The boat is shown on list of boats licensed in Canadian Fishing Co. Ltd. name at Wales Island Cannery, operated by S. Tabe, in 66 West Cordova St. Vancouver. The name of the boat is given as "SHIGEO".

The boat is shown on list of impounded vessels as \*S.T.2509\*.

There is no record of where the name "YASOKO" came from. This name probably should be "YASUKO".

TABE did not declare ownership of a boat when he registered with Custodian. If he had an interest, presumably he had settled with the Canadian Fishing Co.Ltd. about that before he registered.

No claim

Additional Information:

J Marke som

EVACUATION SECTION File 110. 3039 Referred.

Lemon Creek, B. C., January 11, 1945

The Office of the Custodian 506 Royal Bank Building Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Please advise me what had happened to our radio which I left in the care of the Mounted Police in March, 1945.

Liss a Victor Globe trotter combination, Model 321, Serial 248.

Yours truly,

F. 112 Vantower March 11 1942 Received from SHIGEO TABE One radio Victor Gette tratte combination

3339 February 26, 1946. REGISTER D Mr. Shigeo TABE, Heg. No. 01818. Lance Grands SLOCAR, B.C. Dear Siri Your file has been reviewed and the following is noted. When you made your declaration to the Custodian on April 13th, 1942, you declared no chattels in any protected area of Sritish Columbia, Homewor a few chattels tagged with your name were found at 66 West Cordova Street and sold for the net sum of \$1.94, and this amount gredited to your account. A Victor Consol radio surrendered by you to the Egyal Canadian Mounted Police was delivered by them to the Castodian and sold at auction for the net sum of \$44.00, and this amount credited to your account. The Royal Canadian Mounted Police reported a gas boat belonging to you. This vessel is shown on list of boots licensed to the Canadian Finning Co. Ltd. and operated by you. If you had any interest in this boat It would appear that you settled with the Canadian Fishing Co. Ltd. prior to your evacuation. You declared a \$50.00 Victory Bond in your own possession. This did not come under the control of the Gustodian. You declared a savings account in the Bank of Montreal, Main and Hastings Streets, Vancouver, in the sum of \$200.00. This did not came under the control of the Custodian. You also declared an insurance policy, number 800652 with the Sum Life Assurance Company of Canada in the sum of \$1500.00. This did not come under the control of the Gustodian. It would appear that we have accounted for all the property of every kind left by you in the protected area which vested in the Custodian and in order that you may confirm this and acknowledge the cheque in the sum of \$45.94, we are enclosing a stamped addressed envelope for convenience in replying. Yours truly. G. B. Spain Protection Department nole (2)

Lamon Greek, B. G., Pebruary 12, 1946.

The Office of the Gustodian, 506 Royal Book Blag., Vancouver, B. G.

Dear Sir:

I heard a few days ago that Rev. Techibans on leaving for Venesouver to get the achoes for the people who left it back home. I left the aches of my son at Homps Sudalist Cample on Cordova Street. I am very sorry to trouble you but if Roy. Implicant concessor the Custodian's Oreter kindly give him the note I am including value has the name and other particulars written on it and the concessor Dank you for all the trouble I am accessor.

Yours truly,

Shiged Tabe

Reg. No. 01818

2030 / February Loth, 1946. Mr. Shiges TABE, Lendo Greek, SLOOM, p.C. Bear Sire We are in receipt of your letter of the 12th instant and return herewith the letter in Japanese intended for the Mey. TACHIHANA, as we are informed he left Vancouver last night and has returned to Lemon Greek or Tashme, If you wish to receive the agree of your son, please apply to the Supervisor at Lemon Greek and prepare a Gustodian selease giving the full name of your son in english. If you had given us the mase in English in your present letter instead of in Japanese, we would have been able to send your son's ashes tomorrow with all the other ashes which are being sent tomor ow morning. Yours truly, G. B. Spain Protection Department GBS:LEA Anal. (1)

After of the Constant SUNTERE ASSURABLES CO. of Children FY CIT THOU SECTION and EER 20 ERE the to Acts & West Zonne Zelmining KUELOUZELL

Any 31st, 19.6. Desired stemps find for Lift semigrams Concern of Concern on in the son of \$1000-3, main out to you jointly, representing than outside outside 50.100. study conscious records of this energy affect to the San los a trair, Co to Spain CD TANK CeC. to Dopten' Labour